

JOIN US

If you would like to support Fullerton Heritage in preserving Fullerton's historic cultural and architectural resources simply print out this form, fill it out and send by mail or email according to the instructions below. You will be eligible to receive our twice yearly newsletter, receive advance notice of special programs, and attend our Annual Meeting. Plus you'll know that you are supporting the preservation of Fullerton's unique cultural resources.

Please check one:	
\$ 10 Student	\$ 100 Friend
\$ 15 Senior (65 & over)	\$ 250 Sponsor
\$ 20 Individual	\$ 500 Patron
\$ 25 Non-profit	\$ 1000 Benefactor
\$ 30 Family	\$ Additional Contribution to
\$ 50 Small Business	Fullerton Heritage Scholarship Fund
I would like to be active in Fullerton Heritage, a	nd am interested in the following activities:
Advocacy/Issues	Programs/Education
Newsletter	Publications
Landmark Nominations	Fundraising
Restoration Resources	Historic Home Tours
Downtown Walking Tours	Historic Survey Update
Name	
Address:	Fill out your form by printing this form and filling it in for mailing. Or use Acrobat Reader to fill out
Address.	the fillable fields and save the document with
City/State/Zip:	"yourname" in front of the document name. Print for
	mailing or send the saved form via email to:
Telephone(s):	membership@fullertonheritage.org If maiing please send to:
- " "	Fullerton Heritage
E-mail address:	P.O. BOX 3350
Denguisi Now Member	Fullerton, CA 92836-3356
Renewal New Member	Gift Payments can be made by checks made out to
	Fullerton Heritage

Got questions? Call our hotline (714) 740-3051

Payments can be made by checks made out to Fullerton Heritage or by using the Membership button on the Join page or the Donation button on the Donate page